PowerKit Engine
4M06 Series
Bore x Stroke	 89 x 92 mm
Displacement	 2.3 L
N° of Cylinders	 4
Cylinders Arrangement	 In line
Fuel System	 Mechanical Pump / Common Rail
Governor (Gov.)	 Electronic / ECU

• Special rear mounted air filter with restriction indicator
• Exhaust manifold shield for heat isolating
Electrical system
• 12 Vdc electric starter motor and battery charging alternator
• LOP + HWT sensors
Flywheel and housing
• SAE 4 flywheel housing and 7.5” flywheel, for engines 4M06G20/5
& 25/5 and 4M06G20/6 & 25/6
• SAE 3 flywheel housing and 11.5” flywheel, for other engines
Diesel
Engine
	 Gross Engine Output	 Typical Generator Output
		  Prime	 Standby	 Prime	 Standby
		  Power PRP 	 Power ESP 	 Power PRP 	 Power ESP
	 Rpm	 kWm	 kWm	 kWe	 kVA	 kWe	  kVA
4M06G20/5 	 1500 	 18 	 20 	 15 	 18 	 16 	 20 	 NA 	 Elec
4M06G25/5	 1500	 23	 25	 18	 23	 20	 25	 NA	 Elec
4M06G35/5 	 1500 	 30 	 33 	 26 	 32 	 28 	 35 	 T 	 Elec
4M06G44/5	 1500	 37	 41	 32	 40	 35	 44	 T	 Elec
4M06G50/5 	 1500 	 44	  48 	 36 	 45 	 40 	 50	  T/A-A 	 Elec
4M06G55/5	 1500	 48	 53	 40	 50	 44	 55	 T/A-A	 ECU
4M06G20/6 	 1800	  23	  25 	 18 	 23 	 20 	 25 	 NA 	 Elec
4M06G25/6	 1800	 27	 30	 23	 29	 25	 32	 NA	 Elec
4M06G33/6 	 1800 	 37 	 41 	 30 	 38 	 33 	 42 	 T 	 Elec
4M06G41/6	 1800	 43	 47	 37	 47	 41	 51	 T	 Elec
4M06G50/6 	 1800 	 53 	 58 	 45 	 56 	 50 	 63	  T/A-A 	 Elec
4M06G55/6	 1800	 58	 63	 50	 63	 55	 69	 T/A-A	 ECU
Asp. Gov.
Speed
Aspiration : NA = Naturally Aspirated, T = Turbocharged, T/A-A = Turbocharged & Air-to-Air Aftercooled
Dimensions and dry weight (mm / kg)